

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5031 OF 2005

INDORE MUNICIPAL CORP. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HEMALATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's order dated 9.8.2005 and office report)

Date: 12/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.
Ms. Saahila Lamba,Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Archana Tiwari,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this appeal for hearing in the second week of
February, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER