

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5031 OF 2005

INDORE MUNICIPAL CORP. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HEMALATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., intervention, modification, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 17/02/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv. - Mentioned by

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed for on behalf of the appellants, list the
appeal after two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Satija]
Court Master