

ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5031 OF 2005

INDORE MUNICIPAL CORP. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HEMALATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harris Beeran, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List during the summer vacation.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)