

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5031 OF 2005

INDORE MUNICIPAL CORP. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HEMALATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing  
O.T., intervention, modification, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL.  
DOCUMENTS and office report )

Date: 26/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.(N.P.)  
Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv  
  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in 3rd week of January, 2010.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

( Usha Sharma )  
Court Master